
Date Discipline Club Section Level Rider Horse Place Points
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 ADV JUDY CLARKE NICOYA 1 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 ADV KATE MARTIN KELLOT LODGE ECHO 2 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L1 AMY SILVESTER SURRY PARK JESTER 1 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L1 DEB AGNEW BELCAM CLARA 2 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L1 JILL RITCHIE APRIL 3 0
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L2 HAYLEY SMITH FLUTONI 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L2 TERRY CLELAND TARBURRA WHISPER 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L2 GESINE MILNE ARI FROM HALDANE ICELANDIC HORSES 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L2 LORRAE RIGG CASSELL LODGE LUMIERE 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L3 LISA BROWN OUR BOTTINO 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L3 DANIKA TROETH SURRY PARK BLUEPRINT 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L3 VIRGINIA MARTIN MUBO  WISHES 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L3 FIONA ZAMPATTI MONOLITO MONTOYA 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L4 DIANE LANG ELLY MAE 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L4 EMMA RETHUS JACKSON 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L4 DENISE MALONEY ELLENDALE CHLOE 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L4 RACHEL KEALLEY GLENPARK PASTORAL LUCIA 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L5 TERRI BURNS SNOWY 1 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test1 L5 AARON KERR DAWN RISE BLACK VALLEY 2 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 ADV KATE MARTIN KELLOT LODGE ECHO 1 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 ADV JUDY CLARKE NICOYA 2 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L1 AMY SILVESTER SURRY PARK JESTER 1 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L1 DEB AGNEW BELCAM CLARA 2 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L1 JILL RITCHIE APRIL 3 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L2 TERRY CLELAND TARBURRA WHISPER 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L2 HAYLEY SMITH FLUTONI 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L2 JODIE THOMPSON TRAMELS SURPRISE 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L2 GESINE MILNE ARI FROM HALDANE ICELANDIC HORSES 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L3 LISA BROWN OUR BOTTINO 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L3 FIONA ZAMPATTI MONOLITO MONTOYA 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L3 DANIKA TROETH SURRY PARK BLUEPRINT 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L3 KATE BUCKLER NIKO 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L4 DIANE LANG ELLY MAE 1 4
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L4 ELISABETH EDGAR JIMMY B 2 3
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L4 DENISE MALONEY ELLENDALE CHLOE 3 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L4 RACHEL KEALLEY GLENPARK PASTORAL LUCIA 4 1
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L5 TERRI BURNS SNOWY 1 2
27-05-2023 Dressage SHADWELL EQUESTRIAN ASS Test2 L5 AARON KERR DAWN RISE BLACK VALLEY 2 1
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